

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5th and final Bill				
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
Name of work - Const of Road					
and C.D. work with					
Maintenance for Marar					
to Herijam talu (Marar)					
(Under M.M.G.S.)					
Name of Agency - Sri Sanjay					
Kumar Singh					
Ass No - S.B D/59/2019-20					
① Const of					
a) providing and fixing					
of working bench					
Mark Pillar - all					
Qty vide p.no - (6) M.B.No					
(3018)					
1.337 km @ 4212.27/km Rs 5632.00					
(b) Reference pillar					
Qty vide p.no - (4) M.B.No-3015					
1.337 km @ 1951.27/km Rs 2609.00					
(2) clearing and grubbing					
road level					
Qty vide p.no (5) M.B.No 3015					
0.93 Hec @ 49496.70/Hec Rs 46329.00					
				Rs	54570.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				DR Rs	54570.0
(3) Excavation for Roadway					
in soil - - all comp.					
Qty. side p. no (4) M.B.					
52.50 m ³					
Qty. side p. no (2) M.B.					
3015					
66.21 m ³					
= 118.71 m ³					
Qty 74 = 10/m ³ - R					8796.0
(4) Construction of embankment					
(a)					
ment lead up to 1000m					
Qty. side p. no (11) M.B.					
3015					
447.622 m ³ Qty 175.11/m ³ - R					78383.0
(b) Construction of embankment					
ment lead up to 100m					
Qty. side p. no (2) M.B.					
3015					
1274.004 m ³ Qty 138.27/m ³ - R					172838.0 176157.0
(5) Construction of sub grade					
and earthen shoulder					
- - - all comp.					
Qty. side p. no (8) M.B.					
3015					
693.286 m ³ Qty 176.75/m ³ - R					122538.0
(6) Construction of C.S.B					
with well graded material					
for road - - all comp.					
Qty. side p. no (4) M.B.					
3015					
750.60 m ³ Qty 2936.06/m ³ - R					1029383.0

Continuation

R 146927.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B & B	1469827.0
(7) W.B.M - Gr-3					
providing laying spreading					
and compacting Stone					
Metal Gr-III -- all comp					
Qty vide P.No (5) M.B.No - 3015					
179.388 m ³ @ 3570.57/m ³				B	640517.0
(8) providing and					
applying tack coat					
primer coat with					
bitumen emulsion					
Qty vide P.No (6) M.B.No - 3015					
2391.88 m ² @ 41.67/m ²				B	98282.0
(9) providing and applying					
tack coat with					
bitumen emulsion RS-1					
-- all comp.					
Qty vide P.No (7) M.B.No - 3015					
2391.88 m ² @ 14.63/m ²				B	33558.0
(10) providing laying and rolling					
of class-graded premix					
surfacing material of					
20mm thick -- all comp					
Qty vide P.No (7) M.B.No - 3015					
2391.88 m ² @ 197.01/m ²				B	471224.0

Continuation

B, 2713408.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.B 27/	3408.0
(11) Construction of G.S.B					
with well graded material					
for Gr-I --- all comp.					
Qty vide P.No (31) T.M.B.					
74.85 M ³ ER, 2936.06 / M ³					218883.0
(12) W.B.M- Gr-3					
providing laying spreading					
and compacting stone					
Metel Gr-II --- all comp.					
Qty vide P.No (31) T.M.B.					
198.365 M ³ ER, 3570.57 M ³					708276.0
(13) Construction of un-					
reinforced cement					
concrete pavement					
P.C.C 1430 --- all comp.					
Qty vide P.No (31) T.M.B.					
423.202 M ³ ER, 7798.12 / M ³					3300180.0
(14) a, providing and fixing					
of K.M. stone.					
Qty vide P.No (12) M.B.No 3015					
3000 P ER, 2434.56 / each					7304.0
					6948051.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFA 6948051.0	
(14) b - providing and fixing of 200 mm stone.					
Qty vide p. no (12) M.B.M. 3015					
5 Nos @ 633.86/each					3169.0
(15) providing and fixing R.C.C. Boundary pillar					
--- all up					
Qty vide p. no (12) M.B.M. 3015					
40 Nos @ 496.53/each					19861.0
(16) providing and fixing of retro-reflective cautionary, mandatory and informative board					
a) 600mm Circular board.					
Qty vide p. no (12) M.B.M. 3015					
7 Nos @ 4876.96/each					34139.0
b) 900mm equilateral triangle board.					
Qty vide p. no (12) M.B.M. 3015					
4 Nos @ 2209.5523.57/each					22094.0
(c) Rectangular board 600mm x 450 mm.					
Qty vide p. no (12) M.B.M. 3015					
4 Nos @ 4751.50/each					19006.0

Continuation

R 7046320.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF Rs 70		46320.0
(17) providing and laying					
B.S of hot applied thermo					
plastic compound.					
--- all comp					
Qty vide p.no. (11) M.B.No. 3015					
127.40 m ² Rs 735.40/m ² = Rs 93690.0					
(18) providing and applying					
C.C. of hot applied thermo					
plastic compound					
--- all comp.					
Qty vide p.no. (12) M.B.No. 3015					
140.0 m ² Rs 820.83/m ² = Rs 114916.0					
(19) planting of tree by					
the road side ---					
--- all comp.					
Qty vide p.no. (12) M.B.No. 3015					
66 nos Rs 800.30/each = Rs 52820.0					
²⁰ / ₂₁) providing and erection					
direction and place					
identification board					
Qty vide p.no. (13) M.B.No. 3015					
1 nos Rs 3242.02/each = Rs 3242.0					
				Rs 7310988.0	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFB	7310986.0
21 22) providing and fixing of typical M.M. G.S.7 in formwork, G.I. iron and maintenance Sign board -- all					
Duty vide P.No. (32) T.M.B.				2.0 nos	
Duty vide P.No. (13)				3.0 nos	
M.B. No. 3615				5.0 nos	
				Ry 11052.95/each	55265.0
22 23) Excavation in path trench -					
Duty vide P.No. (32) T.M.B.					
31.32 m ³ Ry 260.59/100 - R					8163.0
23 24) providing p.c.c. M15 in path -- all comp					
Duty vide P.No. (32) T.M.B.					
5.69 m ³ Ry 6262.16/100 - R					35632.0
24 25) providing p.c.c. M20 in open path - all comp					
Duty vide P.No. (32) T.M.B.					
27.74 m ³ Ry 6894.87/100 - R					191264.0
				Ry 7601312.0	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25) providing and laying R.C.C. MP 4. P of 600mm dia dty wide p-no (33) T.M.B.				BA 57	601312.0
15.0 M RP 1386.72 M — 4					29802.0
26) painting two coat on new concrete Substrate — all corp.					
dty wide p-no (6) M.B.N. 3015					
121.68 m ² RP 95.63/m ² — 4					11636.0
				B 76	42750.0
Add 1% Labour cess + 76428.0					
Add 12% G.S.T + 917130.0					
					Rs 8636368.0
Less previous payment					
Ur. No (5) dt-1.12.20 RP 8058728.0					
S.A.O					Rs 577580.0
12/1					
20/1					
15/12/21					
15/11/21					